
Participant List 

 
Steve Antunes 
City of Elliot Lake 
45 Hillside Drive 
Elliot Lake, ON  P5A 1X5 
santunes@elliotlake.ca 
705.848.2287 
 
Jeff Bacon 
Town of Amherst 
Business Development Officer 
98 Victoria Street 
Amherst, NS  B4H 3Y2 
jbacon@amherst.ca 
902.694.2161 
 
Madison Clark 
McKinney Economic Development Corporation 
Business Retention & Expansion Manager 
5900 S. Lake Forest Drive, Suite 110 
McKinney, TX  75070 
mclark@mckinneyedc.com 
972.547.1083 
 
David Crowell 
Finance & Office Coordinator 
Pictou County Regional Enterprise Network 
112 Provost Street, Suite C 
New Glasgow, NS  B2H 2P4 
david.crowell@pcren.ca 
902.754.3303 
 
Rebecca Ewald 
ELNOS 
31 Nova Scotia Walk 
Elliot Lake, ON  P5A 1Y9 
rewald@elnos.com 
705.848.0229 
 
Scott Ferguson 
Chief Executive Officer 
Pictou County Regional Enterprise Network 
112 Provost Street, Suite C 
New Glasgow, NS  B2H 2P4 
scott.ferguson@pcren.ca 
782.440.2255 
 
 
 
 
 

Maggie Gillespie 
Greater San Marcos Partnership 
Manager, BRE & Workforce Development 
113 N. Guadalupe Street 
San Marcos, TX  78666 
maggieg@greatersanmarcostx.com 
512.855.3166 
 
David Hachey 
Manager of Business Development 
Pictou County Regional Enterprise Network 
112 Provost Street, Suite C 
New Glasgow, NS  B2H 2P4 
david.hachey@pcren.ca 
902.754.3303 
 
Jarret Herman 
Marketing Project Developer 
North Edge Business Association 
11041 105th Avenue NW, Unit 202 
Edmonton, AB  T5H 3Y1 
jarret.herman@thenorthedge.ca 
780.288.0139 
 
Scott LaFlamme 
Director of Economic Development 
Town of Yarmouth 
200 Main Street 
Yarmouth, ME  04096 
slaflamme@yarmouth.me.us 
 
Laci Lee 
Executive Director 
Greater Picayune Area Chamber of Commerce 
201 Hwy 11 North 
Picayune, MS  39466 
lacileepicayunechamber@gmail.com 
601.798.3122 
 
Burnell Lyons 
BusinessNOW Officer 
Valley Regional Enterprise Network 
448 Main Street 
Kentville, NS  B4N 1K8 
blyons@valleyren.ca 
902.678.2200 
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Sammi Steele 
Business Retention & Expansion Coordinator 
Midland Development Corporation 
200 N. Loraine 
Midland, TX  79701 
ssteele@midlandtxedc.com 
720.448.6311 
 
Crissy Stephens 
Business Retention & Research 
Kilgore Economic Development Corporation 
1001 Synergy Blvd., Suite 100-300 
Kilgore, TX  75662 
cstephens@kilgore-edc.com 
903.983.0139 
 
Wes Surrett 
Mgr of Business Continuity & Workforce Dev 
Pictou County Regional Enterprise Network 
112 Provost Street, Suite C 
New Glasgow, NS  B2H 2P4 
wes.surrett@pcren.ca 
902.754.3303 
 
Laurene Viarobo 
Executive Director 
North Edge Business Association 
11041 105th Avenue NW, Unit 202 
Edmonton, AB  T5H 3Y1 
laurene.viarobo@thenorthedge.ca 
780.288.0139 
 
Erica Warren 
Brenham|Washington Co Economic Dev 
P.O. Box 1059 
Brenham, TX  77834 
ewarren@cityofbrenham.org 
979.337.7234 
 
Amy Whitmer 
Business Development Manager 
Development Corp of Abilene 
174 Cypress Street, Suite 301 
Abilene, TX  79601 
amy.whitmer@abileneedcoa.com 
325.280.1087 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Carrie Wu 
YEG Ambassador 
North Edge Business Association 
11041 105th Avenue NW, Unit 202 
Edmonton, AB  T5H 3Y1 
carrie.wu@thenorthedge.ca 
780.288.0139 
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